Television Schedule Prairie Public February 2020 1
Saturday 2/1 Sunday 2/2
. - David Holt's
o » ) midnight Washington Week State Of Music
Visit prairiepublic.org for the most up-to-date i David Holt's
schedules, including Prairie Public’s multicast 12:30 pERUKREREne State Of Music
schedules. Programming may change with little or 1:00 This 0ld House Hour Washington Week
no notice. Programs are listed in Central Time. 1:30 Prairie Pulse
2:00 Prairie Mosaic
Gt
€ S0NS AN
. Wet Vs. D
2:30 Fargo-Moorhead [TR%?E?&: O
3:00 Gutes Essen (1964-1968)
. Good Eating In
Gem&an Rtussian
L 3:30 ountry
Get an insider’s look 00
In June 2019, Antiques Roadshow rolled into Bonanzaville in West Fargo, ND, to record PBS NewsHour History Detectives
three episodes. Tune in for episodes 2&3 in February, PLUS Antiques Roadshow: 4:30
Behind the Scenes at Bonanzaville—in which Prairie Public's Ashley Thornberg and 5:00  Market To Market History Detectives
our camera crew had an all-access pass for exclusive interviews and backstage happenings. 5:30 Capitol Report
6:00 MotorWeek
Antiques Roadshow: Bonanzaville Hour 2 February 3, at 7pm 6:30 Almanac PBS NewsHour
Antiques Roadshow: Bonanzaville Hour 3 February 10, at 7pm . Weekend
Antiques Roadshow: Behind the Scenes at Bonanzaville February 10, at 8pm 7:00  [McLaughiinGroup’. ISecondiopinion
Firing Line
7:30 Witt;_l argaret Prairie Pulse
H H oover
P - - P g:l_g| nPaI d t- 8:00 VRhThBe antrgrg I\N/IisléehrbRohger%'
rairie Fupiic rFroauctions T
. 8:30 . IOnenviews WordWorld
in Fe bru a ry . With Ernie Manouse
America’s Test
9:00  Kitchen From Cook’s Super Why!
Uganda: Sustainable Tourism Thursday, February 6, at 8:30 pm lllustrated
. 9:30 Simply Min, WordGirl
The All-Stars of the Nonpartisan League Sara’s[\)l\lyeeknigght
Thursday, February 13, at 8:30 pm 10:00 Meals Martha Speaks
= & z Christopher
Fargo Film Festival Preview Show 2020 10:30  Kimball's Mik Street Sid The Science Kid
Thursday, February 27, at 8:30 pm Television
- 11:00 Lidia’s Kitch Curious C
More Than Just the Music Thursday, February 6, at 9 pm I ' 'a\; ,'YC :lnt rious Lew
. ) 11:30 ZIMEICISIEIEs SciGlrls
Painting with Paulson Saturdays at 3:30 pm And Places
The Rise and Fall of the Nonpartisan League Thursdays at 9 pm noon  Market To Market
We'll Stick We'll Win February 13 .
Storms on the Horizon February 20 12:30 Bmeficalslieariand Cront P
Resurgence February 27 1:00 AGENER et eoaness
. . 1:30 Madama Butterfly
Prairie Mosaic Thursdays at 8 pm 2:00  BestOf Sewing
2/6 Bismarck Impressionist painter Donna Cristy, the printing press museum in Braddock ’ With Nancy
North Dakota, the Lake of the Woods County Historical Society Museum in Baudette 2:30 FO“Sg‘fB%’i'jg[% Love
Minnesota, and music from Rebekka DeVries and Sarah Morrau 200 Paintin Rick S .
. . . . . . 5 ; f ick Steves’ Europe
2/13 Scandinavian folk art featuring artist Pieper Fleck Bloomquist, the Comstock House, With Wilson Bickford .
i i i i . Paintin, Samantha Brown’s
the Laketra|ls base camp program on Oak Island Minnesota, and music from singer/ 3:30 With Paulgon BIpes 1o Love
songwriter Rachael laniro w T J“%,'?,,’JJTSSSSS”S
2/20 The Hopperstad Stave Church at the Hjemkomst Center in Moorhead, artist Karen
Bakke, excerpts from the “Women Behind the Plow” documentary, and music from Natalie 430 ThisOldHouse ,BomToExplore
Fideler 5:00 MotorWeek Prairie Mosaic
2/27 TBA 5:30 PB%VNelrlsl-(ljour PB?VNem/sljjour
° eeken eeKken:
Prairie Pulse fridays at 7:30 pm and rebroadcasts Saturdays at 6:30 pm .
) Y p . ) . y p 6:00 Second Opinion Lawrence Welk
2/7 Dean Sime, Fargo Record Fair Organizer and Vinyl Collector 630 prairie Pul
% rairie Pulse
2/14 Ava Hill, Miss International North Dakota
. 7:00 Good Neighbors
2/21 Megan O'Reilly, AARP North Dakota ® O piace
2/28 Emily Beck, Fargo Film Festival Director 7:30  WASHIMEIGOeSIBY
8:00 Yes, Minister Sarifian
8:30 My Family On Masterpiece
. 900 pystin City Limits '
DOk(*Q | Council on the Arts ° Eﬁ‘: ‘:"I\I' \i'l 9:30 Billie Eilish Vienna Blood
o logendory B S i ||=.‘<. AC g
10:00 Infinity Hall Live The Open Mind
Prairie Public Broadcasting is a member of the Many Prairie Public original television productions : Josys Stone Overheard
Public Broadcasting Service, a private, nonprofit ~ are funded in part by the following: Minnesota Arts 10:30 With Evan Smith
corporation. PBS provides quality television & Cultural Heritage Fund with money from the voters T —— The David
programming and related services to Prairie Public o November 4, 2008, North Dakota Council on the ~ 11:00 > SiUig SE380nS Rubensein Show
Broadcasting. Prairie Public is also a member of  Arts, North Dakota Humanities Council, and by the : : ger 1o Teer
NPR, a network owned by its member stations. members of Prairie Public. Thank you! 11:30 LostRiver Sessions Between The Lines

Mark Whitley With Barry Kibrick
Prairie Public Broadcasting ¢ 207 North Fifth Street, P.0. Box 3240, Fargo, ND 58108-3240  701-241-6900 * prairiepublic.org



2

midnight
12:30
1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30
6:00

6:30
7:00
7:30

8:00

8:30
9:00

9:30
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30

noon
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00

2:30

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30

6:00
6:30

7:00

8:30

9:00
9:30
10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Monday 2/3

Great Conversations

Good Neighbors
As Time Goes By

Yes, Minister
My Family
Austin City Limits

Infinity Hall Live
Joss Stone

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George
Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train

Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows

A Lot About That!

Sesame Street

Television Schedule Prairie Public February 2020

Tuesday 2/4

GZERO World
With lan Bremmer

NHK Newsline

Howards End
On Masterpiece

Sanditon
On Masterpiece

Vienna Blood

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
usic, And
Cultural Programs

Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George
Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train

A Lot About That!

Sesame Street

Wednesday 2/5

This Is America
& The World

NHK Newsline

Antiques Roadshow
No Passport Required

Doc Martin

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George
Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train

A Lot About That!

Sesame Street

Thursday 2/6
Scully/The World
éhow

NHK Newsline

Finding Your Roots

PBS NewsHour
Special Report
State of the Union

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George
Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train

A Lot About That!

Sesame Street

Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles

Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious
& Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific
Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna!
Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat
Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum
0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad
Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur
BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News
America America America America

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Antiques Roadshow
Bonanzaville Hour 2

No Passport Required

Doc Martin

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

McLaughlin Group With

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Finding Your Roots

PBS NewsHour
Special Report
State of the Union

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

Firing Line
Margaret Hoover

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Polar Extremes

Expedition
With Steve Backshall

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

DW Focus On Europe

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

This Old House Hour

Prairie Mosaic

Uganda
Sustainable Tourism
More Than
Just The Music

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

Asia Insight

Friday 2/7

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

NHK Newsline

Polar Extremes

Expedition
With Steve Backshall

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Clifford The Big Red
Dog
Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train

A Lot About That!

Sesame Street

Splash And Bubbles

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
Today
PBS NewsHour
Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Country Music
Will The Circle
Be Unbroken?
(1968-1972)

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Saturday 2/8
Washington Week

NHK Newsline

This Old House Hour

Prairie Mosaic

Uganda
Sustainable Tourism

More Than
Just The Music

PBS NewsHour

Market To Market
Capitol Report

Almanac

McLaughlin Group
Firing Line
With Margaret Hoover

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

 Innerviews
With Ernie Manouse

America’s Test
Kitchen From
Cook’s lllustrated
Simply Ming
Sara’s Weeknight
Meals
Christopher Kimball’s
Milk Street Television

Lidia’s Kitchen

Joanne Weir's Plates
nd Places

Market To Market

America’s Heartland

Almanac

Best Of Sewing
With Nancy

Fons & Porter’s Love
Of Quilting
PaintinEg
With Wilson Bickford
Painting
With Paulson
Woodsmith Shop

This Old House

MotorWeek

PBS NewsHour
Weekend
Second Opinion

Prairie Pulse
Good Neighbors

As Time Goes By
Yes, Minister
My Family

Austin City Limits

Infinity Hall Live
Ani Difranco

Sun Studio Sessions
David Brookings &
The Average Lookings

Lost River Sessions
The Misty Mountain
String Band

Sunday 2/9

David Holt's
State Of Music

David Holt’s
State Of Music

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Country Music
Will The Circle
Be Unbroken?
(1968-1972)

History Detectives

History Detectives

MotorWeek

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Second Opinion
Prairie Pulse

Mister Rogers’
Neighborhood

WordWorld
Super Why!

WordGirl
Martha Speaks

Sid The Science Kid
Curious Crew
SciGlrls

Articulate
With Jim Cotter

Story In The Public
Square

Independent Lens
Leftover Women

POV Shorts
There’s No Place
Like Home
Rick Steves’ Europe

Samantha Brown’s
Places To Love

Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope

Born To Explore
With Richard Wiese

Prairie Mosaic

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Lawrence Welk Show
Antiques Roadshow
Recut

Antiques Roadshow
Recut

Sanditon
On Masterpiece

Vienna Blood

The Open Mind

Overheard
With Evan Smith

The David Rubenstein
Show: Peer To Peer

Between The Lines
With Barry Kibrick

Prairie Public Broadcasting ¢ 207 North Fifth Street, P.0. Box 3240, Fargo, ND 58108-3240  701-241-6900 * prairiepublic.org
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1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30
6:00

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

noon
12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:30

6:00
6:30

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

11:00

11:30

Television Schedule Prairie Public February 2020

Monday 2/10 Tuesday 2/11 Wednesday 2/12 Thursday 2/13
GZERO World This Is America Scully/The World
. With lan Bremmer & The World Show
Great Conversations
NHK Newsline NHK Newsline NHK Newsline

Good Neighbors AntiqueRs Roadshow

ecut Antiques Roadshow

Antiques Roadshow Bonanzaville Hour 3 Finding Your Roots
Recut

As Time Goes By

Yes, Minister Sanditon /éntri]qudes"}]?o%dshow The Fight
My Family On Masterpiece o Bonarraiies  American Experience

Austin City Limits Vienna Blood No Passport Required Frontline

In‘rz\wityDﬁ?;LE[‘)’e PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour
Arts, History, Arts, History, Arts, History, Arts, History,
Music, And Music, And Music, And Music, And

Cultural Programs Cultural Programs Cultural Programs Cultural Programs

Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And

The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum

Let’s Go Luna! Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George Curious George Curious George Curious George

Peg + Cat Peg + Cat Peg + Cat Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train

Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows

A Lot About That! A Lot About That! A Lot About That! A Lot About That!

Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street

Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Let's Go Luna!

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Let's Go Luna!

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Let’s Go Luna!

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat
Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali
Aot oA, joutuons, Jaud
0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad
Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
Outside Source

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
Outside Source

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
Outside Source

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Antiques Roadshow - Nature ;
Bonanzaville Hour 3 Finding Your Roots Wild Florida This Old House Hour
i X Prairie Mosaic
ibEs teRse i The Fight NOVA

ehind-The-Scenes - -

; American Experience Dog Tales The All-Stars Of The

At Bonanzaville P g Nonpartisan League

» The Rise And Fall
No Passport Required Frontline With SE%(gveedgg’gkshall i TheLlélgglﬁ):msan
We’'ll Stick We'll Win
Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour

And Company And Company And Company And Company

BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News

McLaughlin Group it l&iarirré%rg{]ﬁoover DW Focus On Europe Asia Insight

Friday 2/14

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

NHK Newsline

Nature
Wild Florida

NOVA
Dog Tales

Expedition
With Steve Backshall

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Clifford The Big Red
Dog
Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train

A Lot About That!

Sesame Street

Splash And Bubbles

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Let's Go Luna!

Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

0dd Squad

Arthur

BBC World News
America
BBC World News
Today

PBS NewsHour

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Country Music
Are You Sure Hank
Done It This Way?

(1973-1983)

Amanpour
And Company

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Saturday 2/15
Washington Week

NHK Newsline

This Old House Hour

Prairie Mosaic

The All-Stars Of The
Nonpartisan League

The Rise And Fall
Of The Nonpartisan

League
We'll Stick We'll Win
PBS NewsHour

Market To Market
Capitol Report

Almanac

McLaughlin Group
Firing Line
With Margaret Hoover

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Campus News

America’s Test
Kitchen From Cook’s
lllustrated

Simply Ming
Sara’s Weeknight
Meals

Christopher Kimball’s
Milk Street Television

Lidia’s Kitchen

Joanne Weir's Plates
nd Places

Market To Market

America’s Heartland

Almanac

Best Of Sewing
With Nancy

Fons & Porter's Love
Of Quilting

Paintirhg
With Wilson Bickford
Painting
With Paulson
Woodsmith Shop

This Old House

MotorWeek

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Second Opinion
Prairie Pulse

Good Neighbors

As Time Goes By
Yes, Minister

My Family

Austin City Limits
Brandi Carlile

Infinity Hall Live
Melissa Etheridge

Sun Studio Sessions
Kevin Galloway

Lost River Sessions
Vickie Vaughn Band

3

Sunday 2/16

David Holt’s
State Of Music

David Holt's
State Of Music

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Country Music
Are You Sure Hank
Done It This Way?

(1973-1983)

Washington Week
History Detectives

MotorWeek

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Second Opinion
Prairie Pulse

Mister Rogers’
Neighborhood

WordWorld

Super Why!

WordGirl
Martha Speaks

Sid The Science Kid
Curious Crew
SciGlrls

Articulate
With Jim Cotter

Story In The Public
Square
Independent Lens
The First Rainbow
Coalition
Independent Lens

. LOOKe:
Survival By Zip Code

Rick Steves’ Europe

Samantha Brown’s
Places To Love

Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope

Born To Explore
With Richard Wiese

Prairie Mosaic

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Lawrence Welk Show
Antiques Roadshow
Recut

Antiques Roadshow
Recut

Sanditon
On Masterpiece

Vienna Blood

The Open Mind

Overheard
With Evan Smith

The David Rubenstein

Peer To Peer

Between The Lines
With Barry Kibrick

Prairie Public Broadcasting ¢ 20/ North Fifth Street, P.O. Box 3240, Fargo, ND 98108-3240 ¢ 701-241-6900 ¢ prairiepublic.org
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midnight
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1:30

2:00
2:30
3:00

3:30

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30

noon

12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00
6:30

7:00

7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30

11:00

11:30

Television Schedule Prairie Public February 2020

Monday 2/17 Tuesday 2/18 Wednesday 2/19 Thursday 2/20
'GZERO World This Is America Scully
. With lan Bremmer & The World The World Show
Great Conversations
NHK Newsline NHK Newsline NHK Newsline
Good Neighbors ~ Antidues Roadshow
Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow  Finding Your Roots
As Time Goes By it
Yes, Minister Sanditon )
My Family On Masterpiece No Passport Required
Frontline

Austin City Limits

Brandi Carlile Doc Martin

Vienna Blood

Infinity Hall Live

Melissa Etheridge PBS NewsHour

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Arts, History, Arts, History, Arts, History, Arts, History,

usic, An Music, And
Cultural Programs Cultural Programs

usic, An usic, An
Cultural Programs Cultural Programs

0dd Squad

0dd Beginnings Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And

The Secret Museum
Let's Go Luna!

The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum

Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George Curious George Curious George Curious George

Peg + Cat Peg + Cat Peg + Cat Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go! Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train

Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows Cat In The Hat Knows

A Lot About That! A Lot About That! A Lot About That! A Lot About That!

Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street

Splash And Bubbles ~Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles Splash And Bubbles

Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious
& Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific
Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna! Let's Go Luna!
Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat
Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And
0dd Squad The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum
0dd Beginnings
0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad
Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur
BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News
America America America America

BBC World News
Outside Source

BBC World News
Outside Source

BBC World News
Outside Source

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour PBS NewsHour

Antiques Roadshow  Finding Your Roots This Old House Hour

Nature
The Mighty Weasel

Prairie Mosaic

) NQVA
No Passport Required
P q Cat Tales Small Town Robot
. The Rise And Fall
. Frontline Expedition of TheLNonpartlsan
oc Martin ; eague
With Steve Backshall Storms,
On The Horizon
Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour

And Company And Company And Company And Company

BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News BBC World News

McLaughlin Group i, M“;‘%g,g{‘ﬁoover DW Focus On Europe ~ Asia Insight

Friday 2/21

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

NHK Newsline
Nature
The Mighty Weasel

NOVA
Cats

Exped
With Steve Backshall

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Peg + Cat

Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train

A Lot About That!

Sesame Street

Splash And Bubbles

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Let's Go Luna!
Nature Cat

0dd Squad
0dd Begmnlngs

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

0dd Squad

Arthur

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
Today

PBS NewsHour

Washington Week
Prairie Pulse
Country Music
or?{t Get

Above Your Raisin
(1984-1996)

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Saturday 2/22

Washington Week

NHK Newsline

This Old House Hour

Prairie Mosaic

Small Town Robot

The Rise And Fall

0Of The Nonpartisan

League
Storms
On The Horizon

PBS NewsHour

Market To Market
Capitol Report

Almanac

McLaughlin Group

Firing Line

g
With Margaret Hoover

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Campus News

America’s Test Kitchen

From
Cook’s lllustrated
Simply Ming
Sara’sMWeeknight

Christopher Kimball's
Milk Street Television

Lidia’s Kitchen
Joanne Weir's

Plates And Places

Market To Market

America’s Heartland

Almanac

Best Of Sewing
With Nancy

Fons & Porter's
Love Of Quilting

Paintint
With Wilson Bickford

Painting
With Paulson

Woodsmith Shop
This Old House

MotorWeek

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Second Opinion
Prairie Pulse

Good Neighbors

As Time Goes By

Yes, Minister
After You've Gone

Austin City Limits
St. Vincent

Infinity Hall Live
Sister Sparrow
& The Dirty Birds

Sun Studio Sessions

The Trishas

Lost River Sessions

ilkes
Eddie & Alonzo
Pennington

Sunday 2/23

David Holt's
State Of Music

David Holt's
State Of Music

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Country Music
Don’t Get Above Your
Raisin (1984-1996)

History Detectives

History Detectives

MotorWeek

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Second Opinion

Prairie Pulse

Mister Rogers’
Neighborhood

WordWorld

Super Why!

WordGirl
Martha Speaks

Sid The Science Kid
Curious Crew
SciGlrls

Articulate
With Jim Cotter

Story In
The Public Square

Independent Lens
e Believe
In Dinosaurs

POV Shorts
Post-Colonial Queer
Rick Steves

Hunger And Hope
Lessons From Ethiopia

Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope

Born To Explore
With Richard Wiese

Prairie Mosaic

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Lawrence Welk Show
Antiques Roadshow
Recut

Antiques Roadshow
Recut

Sanditon
On Masterpiece

Vienna Blood

The Open Mind

Overheard
With Evan Smith

The David Rubenstein
Show
Peer To Peer

Between The Lines
With Barry Kibrick

Prairie Public Broadcasting ¢ 207 North Fifth Street, P.0. Box 3240, Fargo, ND 58108-3240  701-241-6900 * prairiepublic.org



Monday 2/24
midnight
Great Conversations
12:30
1:00 Good Neighbors
1:30 As Time Goes By
2:00 Yes, Minister
2:30 After You've Gone
3:00
Austin City Limits
3:30 St. Vincent
4:00 Infinity Hall Live
Sister Sparrow
& The Dirty Birds
4:30
5:00
5:30 Arts, History,
Music, And
6:00 Cultural Programs
6:30
7:00 Wild Kratts
7:30 Molly Of Denali

. Xavier Riddle And
8:00 The Secret Museum
8:30 Let's Go Luna!

. Daniel Tiger's
9:00 Neighborhood
9:30 Curious George
10:00 Peg + Cat
10:30 Ready Jet Go!
11:00 Dinosaur Train

. Cat In The Hat Knows
11:30 ™} Lot About That!
noon Sesame Street
12:30 Splash And Bubbles

. Pinkalicious
1:00 & Peterrific
1:30 Let's Go Luna!
2:00 Nature Cat
2:30 Wild Kratts
3:00 Molly Of Denali

. Xavier Riddle And
3:30 The Secret Museum
4:00 0dd Squad
4:30 Arthur
5:00

. BBC World News
5:30 Outside Source
6:00

PBS NewsHour
6:30
7:00
Antiques Roadshow
7:30
8:00
Heartland Local Food
8:30
9:00
Doc Martin
9:30
10:00 Amanpour
10:30 And Company
11:00 BBC World News
11:30 McLaughlin Group

Television Schedule Prairie Public February 2020

Tuesday 2/25

GZERO World
With lan Bremmer

NHK Newsline

Antiques Roadshow
Recut

Antiques Roadshow
Recut

Sanditon
On Masterpiece

Vienna Blood

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George
Peg + Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train

Cat In The Hat Knows
A Lot About That!

Sesame Street
Splash And Bubbles

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Let’s Go Luna!
Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

Finding Your Roots

Miles Davis
American Masters

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

Firing Line
With Margaret Hoover

Wednesday 2/26

This Is America
& The World

NHK Newsline

Antiques Roadshow

Heartland Local Food

Doc Martin

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George
Peg + Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train

Cat In The Hat Knows
A Lot About That!

Sesame Street
Splash And Bubbles

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Let'S Go Luna!
Nature Cat

Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour
Nature
Arctic Wolf Pack
NOVA
Mysteries of Sleep

Expedition
With Steve Backshall

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

DW Focus On Europe

Thursday 2/27
Scully/The World Show

NHK Newsline

Finding Your Roots

Miles Davis
American Masters

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious George
Peg + Cat
Ready Jet Go!
Dinosaur Train

Cat In The Hat Knows
A Lot About That!

Sesame Street
Splash And Bubbles

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Let’s Go Luna!
Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

BBC World News
Outside Source

PBS NewsHour

This Old House Hour

Prairie Mosaic

Fargo Film Festival
Preview Show 2020

The Rise And Fall Of
The Nonpartisan League
Resurgence

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

Asia Insight

Friday 2/28

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

NHK Newsline
Nature
Arctic Wolf Pack

NOVA
Mysteries of Sleep

Expedition
With Steve Backshall

PBS NewsHour

Arts, History,
Music, And
Cultural Programs

Wild Kratts
Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

Let's Go Luna!

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Clifford The Big Red Dog

Peg + Cat
Ready Jet Go!

Dinosaur Train

Cat In The Hat Knows

A Lot About That!
Sesame Street
Splash And Bubbles

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Let's Go Luna!
Nature Cat
Wild Kratts

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And
The Secret Museum

0dd Squad
Arthur

BBC World News America BBC World News America BBC World News America BBC World News America BBC World News America

BBC World News
Today

PBS NewsHour

Washington Week

Prairie Pulse

Countrg Music
Live At The Ryman

Amanpour
And Company

BBC World News

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Saturday 2/29
Washington Week

NHK Newsline

This Old House Hour

Prairie Mosaic

Fargo Film Festival
Preview Show 2020

The Rise And Fall Of

The Nonpartisan League

Resurgence

PBS NewsHour

Market To Market

Prairie Pulse
Almanac

McLaughlin Group

Firing Line
With Margaret Hoover

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Campus News

Julia Child
Best Bites

Dr. Fuhrman’s
Food As Medicine

Memory Rescue
With Daniel Amen MD

Relieving Stress
ith Yoga
With Peggy Cappy

5 Steps To A Loving
& Purposeful Life

Suze Orman’s Ultimate
Retirement Guide

Doo Wop To Pop Rock:
My Music Celebrates
0 Years

Pink Floyd
Live From Venice

Bee Gees
One For All Tour
Live In Australia

Prairie Public Broadcasting ¢ 207 North Fifth Street, P.0. Box 3240, Fargo, ND 58108-3240  701-241-6900 * prairiepublic.org
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